

37 MCA DJ 13-23

SARABJIT KAUR Vs. COLLECTOR OF STAMP SDM
DEFENCE COLONY

28.01.2026

Present:- Sh. Sarvesh Mehra, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Respondent already ex parte.

1. At request of Ld. Counsel for appellant, list for arguments
on the appeal on **07.04.2026**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/28.01.2026(sk)